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Individuels Hommes 5000+5000

club
SCO palmes Angers
Sacso
GESMA
ACA Plongée
ACERS
SAM
Toulousemétropole palmes
ACERS
Toulousemétropole palmes
SAM
SAM
Gesma

Nom/prénom
Peiny Stéphane
Fournier Jean-Yves
Versabeau Stéphane
Sanjeu Didier
Parpang JérGme
Simon Frédéric
Lannoy Laurent
Cousseau Christian
Gros Philippe
Dartiguelongue Jean-pierre
Chevalier Frédéric
Létang Etienne

Individuels Hommes 2000+5000
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club
ASIC
CSB
GESMA
GESMA
open

Nom/prénom
Moreau Fabien
Rouchette Laurent
Lambert patrick
Muller Thierry
Mauneau Yannick

Dossards
102
111
106
107
100
103
108
109
105
104
101
110

Dossards
112
114
144
115
113

temps
01:12:51
01:13:03
01:14:.07
01:19:32
01:20:12
01:20:54
01:25:02
01:25:47
01:30:01
01:32:39
01:36:10
01:38:34

temps
00:42:14
00:52:56
00:53:45
00:54:13
00:56:13
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Individuelle Femmes 5000+5000

club
BPA
Touraine Plongée
GESMA
Apnée 79
Gesma
SAM

Nom/Prénom
Aranda Amunarriz Maité
Mercier Sophie
Bardet Florence
Nicloux Blandine
Thomasson Véronique
Grégoire Hélene

Individuelle femmes 2000+5000

classement
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club

Open

Sam
GESMA

Nom/Prénom
Aurick Sophie
Broudiscou Clémence
Gaumont Angélique

Dossards

122
119
120
117
123
121

Dossards
124

125
126

temps
01:16:01
01:16:46
01:26:40
01:28:38
01:31:43
01:41:19

temps
00:54:13
00:54:13
00:57:41
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club
CSAR
CSAR
CSAR
CSAR

Equipe hommes 5000+5000

Nageur Club coureur Dossards
Dindinaud Didier CSAR Lavaud lionel 129
Garsault Alain CSAR Courtois Mickael 127
Petit Emmanuel CSAR Dartevelle Emmanuel 128

Mocoeur Jean-Yves Open Bardet Didier 130

Temps
01:16:47
01:17:56
01:31:36
01:32:29
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SAM
ACERS
Gesma

club
Acers
ASIC

Equipe femmes 5000+5000

Nageuse
Grémaud Corinne
Archambeau Monique
Francois Annie

Equipe Femmes 2000+5000

Nageuse
Anne d'Espagnac
Feuillet Boissinot Catherine

club
open
Open

Gesma

club
Open
ASIC

coureuse
Quéron Stéphanie
Chrétien Corinne
Sylvia

coureuse
Alligant Katia
Amelineau Myriam

Dossards
131
132
133

Dossards
135
134

temps
01:16:47
01:21:52
01:31:11

temps
00:45:20
00:51:39
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club
ACERS
GESMA
CSAR
GESMA
CSAR
ACERS
SAM

club
ASIC
Gesma

Equipe mixte 5000+5000

Nageur Club Coureur
Degache Pascal Acers Dumont Karine
Warneys Agnes Open Warnays Clément

Pénicaud Bernard CSAR Fitte Géraldine
Hauquin Jean-Pierre Open Bérard Stéphanie
Petit Christophe CSAR Peigné Stéphanie
Charlier Pascal Acers Vigneron Nathalie

Laffargue Emmanuel Open Guillem Sybille

Equipe mixte 2000+5000

Nageur Club Coureur
Mary Isabelle ASIC Bonneau Jean-Michel
Tisseuil Philippe GESMA Larret Stéphanie

Dossards
141
142
138
136
137
143
140

Dossards
145
146

temps
01:11:11
01:14:06
01:23:54
01:25:12
01:33:45
01:33:50
01:36:05

temps
00:47:26
00:52:37



